
COAT 
2 0 2 4  W I N T E R

G I V E A W A Y

Applications
available online @
mcvsc.org/coats

937-225-4801 | www.mcvsc.org/coats

One New Coat
Per Veteran

Please Provide:
Veteran ID or DD214
Proof of Montgomery
County Residency
Proof of Income

Income Guidelines:
Household Size | Annual Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

$37,650
$51,100
$64,550
$78,000
$91,450

$104,900
$118,350

627 Edwin C. Moses Blvd. 
East Medical Plaza, 4th Floor, Dayton OH 45417

November 15, 2024


