

Applications available online @ mcvsc.org/coats

November 15, 2024





GIVEAWAY

## One New Coat Per Veteran

Please Provide:

- Veteran ID or DD214
- Proof of Montgomery
  County Residency
- Proof of Income

## **Income Guidelines:**

Household Size | Annual Income

1	\$37,650
2	\$51,100
3	\$64,550
4	\$78,000
5	\$91,450
6	\$104,900
7	\$118,350

627 Edwin C. Moses Blvd. East Medical Plaza, 4th Floor, Dayton OH 45417

937-225-4801 | www.mcvsc.org/coats